E
B.T. 11.03.H3.5/E
The H3 and H5 transmitters
determine measurements by
means of a highly accurate
condensation resistant
capacitive sensor integrated
in a silicon microchip.

Suitable for clean environments (no
dust and moderate wind conditions)
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FSI05
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FRI25
Ordering code:
Model: AH-HUMICHIP
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FT10
Ordering code:
Model: AH-SMP01
Ordering code:
Model: AH-SFE2
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FLA20
Accessories and spares
“Humi-Chip ®” module
Easy and fast replacement
(no calibration needed)